SOLAREKS - ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
THREE-PHASE ELECTRIC BOILER
       FOR INDUSTRIAL USE
SI UNIT CATALOGUE
SOLAREKS
ELECTRIC
WATER
HEATER

Electrical Heater Capacities
OPTIONAL FEATURES
HOW to ORDER OUR PRODUCT
Optional CodeOptional Features
SEV
KV
KK
T
PF
SS
AA
SL
SP
XX
190 - 3 - 60
CodeElectric Heater
( Volt - Phase - Hz )
200 - 3 - 60
208 - 3 - 60
216 - 3 - 60
220 - 3 - 60
230 - 3 - 60
240 - 3 - 60
380 - 3 - 50/60
400- 3 - 50/60
415 - 3 - 50/60
433 - 3 - 60
190 - 3 - 60
200 - 3 - 60
208 - 3 - 60
216 - 3 - 60
220 - 3 - 60
230 - 3 - 60
240 - 3 - 60
380 - 3 - 50/60
400 - 3 - 50/60
415 - 3 - 60
433 - 3 - 60
Capacity
Electric Heating
Capacity
Volt / Phase / Hz
Inner Tank Material
Electric Heater Material
Outer Coverage Material
Optional Features
Example: 500 / 3 x 7,5 kW / 440 - 3 - 60 / 304 L / 316 L / 304 / T x 3 - SEV - KK
            A 500 liters tank with three piece of 7,5 kW electric boiler is ordered. Inner tank material is 304 L quality stainless
steel, electric heater material is 316 L quality stainless steel, outer coverage is 304 quality stainless steel. 3 piece of
additional electrical heater, temperature relief valve, additional anod is ordered as option.
Note: If  are not written it will be considered as Solareks standard production, as written in catalogue.
If different electric heater capacity will be ordered the values in page 11 can be used to determine the heating capacities.
features of the boilers
Temperature Relief Valve
Additional Anod
Additional Heating Element
Additional Option
F
Mixing Valve
Flange Connections
Cooling Fan
Low Water Cutout Device
Open gate cut off switch
Warning Light
Circulation Pump/Valve Automation
430
316 Ti
316 L
Hot Dip Galvanized Inner Tank GD
BS
Hot Dip Galvanized
Painted Steel Outer Coverage
316 L Quality Stainless Steel Inner Tank